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SRTHOA 2022 BUDGET

2022

Budget

REVENUE

RESIDENTIAL ASSESSMENTS 409,068 46.89 67.70 total 

TRASH ASSESSMENTS 181,546 20.81

LATE CHARGES 1,000

LEGAL FEE REIMBURSEMENTS 10,000

INTEREST INCOME- OPERATING 100

INTEREST INCOME - RESERVES 500

LEGAL TURNOVER FEE 1,000

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 2,000

TOTAL REVENUE 605,214

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

MANAGEMENT FEES 126,943

OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,000

POSTAGE/PRINTING 5,000

AUDIT & TAX RETURN PREP 5,000

LEGAL FEES GENERAL 6,000

LEGAL FEES COLLECTIONS 35,000

MINUTES/ SECRETARIAL SERVICE 1,300

PROFESSIONAL FEES 0

MISCELLANEOUS 100

BAD DEBTS 5,000

INSURANCE 15,000

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 2,000

TAXES AND LICENSES 300

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES 203,643

CONTRACTED SERVICES

TRASH REMOVAL 181,546

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 65,000

TREE REMOVAL/MAINTENANCE 20,000

SNOW REMOVAL 70,000

SEWER MAINTENANCE 0

TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES 336,546

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS

CLEANING 0

SIDEWALK/CONCRETE 5,000

SIGNAGE 500

RESERVE STUDY 0

MISCELLANEOUS 4,000

TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS 9,500

RESERVES

REPLACEMENT RESERVE 1,000

RESERVES - PARKING LOTS 40,000

RESERVES - TOT LOTS 14,375

REINVESTED INTEREST 150

TOTAL RESERVES 55,525
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TOTAL EXPENSES 605,214

SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) FUNDS 0


